
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1352204005043000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 33,867

CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 05 043 00 0 00
Sec: 22 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: HILL, MADELINE D Legal: BLK E LOT 10 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 938533

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,693.83 2,693.83 5,387.66

Special 857.20 857.19 1,714.39

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202396050-1 12/17/2020

0.00

12/17/2020

2,693.83

1 2,693.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,693.83

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202431127-1 04/21/2021

3,551.02 0.00

04/21/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

3,551.02

0.00

0.00

**********

3,551.02

Landmark 
National bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 222305              Landmark National bank                3551.02

Grand Totals 3,551.03 3,551.02 0.00 7,102.05

3,551.02 0.00 3,551.03 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 5:33:01 PM


