RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/23/2024 5:33:01 PM

Tax Unit ID: 10

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010

Value:

33,867

Parcel #: 1352204005043000

CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 05 043 00 0 00

Sec: 22 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

LERE00025

LERETA LLC

Owner: HILL, MADELINE D

Legal: BLK E LOT 10 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	938533	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,693.83	2,693.83	5,387.66
Special	857.20	857.19	1,714.39

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202396050-1	12/17/2020 0.00	12/17/2020 2,693.83	1	2,693.83 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments Import
202431127-1	04/21/2021	04/21/2021	F	0.00	3,551.02	0.00	3,551.02	
3,551.02	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Landmark	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 222305	Landmark Nation	nal bank	3551.0	2			
Grand Totals				3,551.03	3,551.02	0.00	7,102.05	
3,551.02	0.00	3,551.03		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00